



Wee Watch Toronto West

437-778-0218 torontowest@weewatch.com Swirling Leaves Day Care Systems Inc

Swirling Leaves Day Care System				Care Systems Inc
Our Services	 Caring for children from infants - 6 weeks – 12 years Subsidy is <i>NOT</i> available Hours childcare is offered: Monday to Friday 7:00 am to 6:00 pm Childcare is not available on statutory holidays Agency enrolled in CWELCC 			
Registration Process	To ensure Wee Watch optimizes your childcare needs, with initial contact parents will be asked: age of child(ren) requiring care, preferred area or location, start date of childcare, and type of care – full-time, part-time, evenings, weekends We will ask you to complete our <i>online application</i> (hard copy available upon request) There is a \$50 Registration Fee due upon receipt of application. This <i>is</i> a base fee. Please note this <i>is not</i> a wait list fee (parents pay \$23.62).			
Base Fees	Full Time Daily	CWELC PROGRAM RATE REDUCTION 52.75% (Parent Reduced Rate)	Part-Time (2-4 days) Daily	CWELC PROGRAM RATE REDUCTION 52.75% (Parent Reduced Rate)
Infant & Toddler (under 3 years)	\$68.00	\$32.13	\$78.00	\$36.86
Preschool (over 3 & toilet Trained)	\$58.00	27.41	\$67.00	\$31.66
School Age PA DAYS, SUMMER VACATION,	\$41.00 \$44.00	\$19.37 \$20.79	N/A	N/A
HOLIDAYS Transition Care (4-6 hours)	\$58.00	\$27.41	\$58.00	\$27.41
Non-Base Fees	The overtime fee of \$21.00/hour prorated to the minute will be charged for all late pick-ups. This is a non- base fee.			

^{*} Fees frozen since March 27, 2022